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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 TOTAL DURATION 363 days Tue 11/23/21 Tue 4/18/23
2 Project Kickoff 0 days Tue 11/23/21 Tue 11/23/21
3 Programming 14 days Mon 11/29/21 Thu 12/16/21
4 Schematic Design 20 days Fri 12/17/21 Fri 1/14/22
5 Schematic Budget 10 days Wed 1/19/22 Tue 2/1/22
6 SD Owner Review/Approval 5 days Wed 2/2/22 Tue 2/8/22
7 Design Development 30 days Wed 2/2/22 Tue 3/15/22
8 Design Development Budget 15 days Wed 3/16/22 Tue 4/5/22
9 DD Owner Review 5 days Wed 4/6/22 Tue 4/12/22
10 Construction Documents 40 days Wed 3/16/22 Tue 5/10/22
11 Bidding & Contracting 20 days Wed 5/11/22 Tue 6/7/22
12 Final GMP Presentation 5 days Wed 6/8/22 Tue 6/14/22
13 Early Site Package 60 days Wed 2/9/22 Tue 5/3/22
14 Early Site Design NTP 5 days Wed 2/9/22 Tue 2/15/22
15 Site Bid Package Development 30 days Wed 2/16/22 Tue 3/29/22
16 McCordsville Development Plan Submittal0 days Tue 3/29/22 Tue 3/29/22
17 McCordsville April TAC Meeting 0 days Thu 4/7/22 Thu 4/7/22
18 McCordsville April Plan Com 0 days Tue 4/19/22 Tue 4/19/22
19 McCordsville Precon Meetings 5 days Tue 4/19/22 Mon 4/25/22
20 IDEM Permitting 20 days Wed 3/30/22 Tue 4/26/22
21 Site Bidding 15 days Wed 3/30/22 Tue 4/19/22
22 Site GMP Approval 10 days Wed 4/20/22 Tue 5/3/22
23 Structural Steel Package 105 days Tue 3/15/22 Tue 8/9/22
24 Early Steel Design NTP 0 days Tue 3/15/22 Tue 3/15/22
25 Steel Bidding 15 days Wed 3/16/22 Tue 4/5/22
26 Steel GMP Approval 10 days Wed 4/6/22 Tue 4/19/22
27 Steel Shop Drawing & Fabrication 80 days Wed 4/20/22 Tue 8/9/22
28 Onsite Construction 250 days Wed 5/4/22 Tue 4/18/23
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